INS CASE OWNE	ER Angie	CC 6 / LCR170	22-1-1	1 LIX	
, ~	ringi	1 00 B / LOKTIO	28601	Azaz / ID	AC:
Surveyor	ADRIAN	DOI: 30/11		/	- / /
2000 C 1000	110 14910	501	11.7	Date / Time :	30/11/17
Pre-assign / CCU				Registered in Merimen.	01/12/17
Insured Vehicle N		88 H	Claim No.	3305367	32759
Name of Insured	LCR		Policy No.	099999	
Insured Tel No.	24	HP:	Make / Mode	3.00.00	
Excess Sec 11:SS		D.O.A: 24/1/2	Place of Acci	- 17	netion in front of
Is driver the owner	4? (YES / NO )	Nature of Accident :	Finde of Acci		
If NO, Driver Na		The state of the s	Course Constitution in the Co		7 (1) (1)
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO )	Ol GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA lity: % Fin	REPORT OF / NO
SLS 9864	<u>Y</u>				
INSRS: WSP: ACE AM Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Solution INSR WSP: Tel: Liabil RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date Time					
	SLS 98644 - NB		1: 24/11/17	STAGE	DATE/PIC
07/2/17 (Zaytr)	# OI NR - SON	D FIRST SMILL TO	LCR	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	non-repart	eny, Imai to	1/0	Notification ltr (if non-pic	
		, chair to	LC a K.	After call ltr to Oi	(21 My).
	CAA received.			Documentation Check I	ist: Handler Typist
	OID Tem end	1.1.10		Notification ltr (if non-pic	krup)
	Day pary vice	ac Ip.		After call itr to Ol:	
				Authorisation To Act Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
		201		Towing Invoice	
	- 07	IVED & BUILDING		LTA / GIA :	
	REGI	T. V. Lee Lee		Medical Bill: PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruct	tions
				LOD	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Data/Time	TAKE TAKE		Payment Breakdown Fo	rm:
THE PART OF THE PARTY IS A STATE OF THE PARTY IS A STA	**************************************	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	-	Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (	days) Reduction:	%	Confirm by;	iil Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 8   1	Confirm with (when		Email Call	
inal Liability.		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	1
control (LOR):	55 24 50.00	(Access		(2000)	V TENST
oss of Use (LOU):	1.14	days) 3 days)		107.0	9-01-15
oss of Income (LOI):	SS (\$ x			[3]	1 10
OR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only one	]		
31A/LTA Search Medical:	ss 5.35			Average and the second	
Medical: Disbursement:	S\$ S\$	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	1)	Claim status: Norma     Report Format:	/Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cost	SS	And Town mochanica	2.4	3) Survey fee:	
Fotal:	ss 3/05.35	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	,,,,	Email Call	
rayec 1:	ss 3105.35	Name 1: De Dut	Solution	1	
layer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 2:	10	15	
hyoe 3: (Strike if N.A.)	5\$	Name 3:			

Meakend S

Lump Sum / 1.B.1: |3

#### Ace Auto Solution

Registration number : 53228991M 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

### Repair Estimate

Date: 30/11/2017

Reference:

SLS9864Y

OPEL ASTRA

Make:

ST 1.0 AT

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir,

RE: VEHICLE .: SLS9864Y

CHASSIS NO.:W0LBE8EA4H8093563 ENGINE NO.:B1171457HRXX0895

Name of insured .: LUI WENG SUN Date of accident.: 24/11/2017 TP LCR.

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

### Parts

No.	Qty		Price (SGD)
1	1	Rear Bumper Dela	\$ 1,850.00
2	1	Rear Bumper Towing Cover 🔑 👡	\$ 80.00
3	1	Rear Bumper Lower Moulding	\$ 480.00
4	1	LHR Bumper Reflector / Nor A	\$ 120.00
5	1	RHR Bumper Reflector	\$ 120.00
6	1	Rear Bumper Absorber	\$ 111.00
7	1	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bar	\$ 437.00
8	1	Rear Tailgate Latch 2 MM	\$ 420.00
9	1	Rear Tailgate Striker	\$ 50.00
<u>10</u>	1	Rear End Panel Mu	\$ 953.00
11	1	Rear End Panel Trim	\$ 150.00
12	1	Rear Bumper Centre Bracket	\$ 65.00
13	1	LHR Bumper Bracket 2 Mg	\$ 75.00
14	1	RHR Bumper Bracket	\$ 75.00
<u>15</u>	1	Tailgate Control Sensor 🔑 🥆	\$ 190.00
16	1	Rear Tailgate "Lynn"	\$ 2,500.00
17	1	Astra Lettering )	\$ 75.00
<u>18</u>	1	ECO Lettering ( Ha	\$ 65.00
19	1	Flex Lettering	\$ 65.00

20	1	Rear Tailgate Weatherstrip	\$ 120.00	1
				4

2941-20

Parts Total: \$ 8,001.00 Less10%: \$ 800.10

> Total: \$ 7,200.90

Labour

...

Labour Description

10.	Rear portion	Pr	ice (SGD)	
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts.	\$	1,200:00	23
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area	s	1,000.00	4.
3	To conduct anti rust of under carriage tuff coat	s	80.00	×
4	To trasnfer parts from old tailgate to new tailgate	\$	80.00	x
<u>5</u>	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	s	30.00	-
6	To remove and refix reverse sensor and conduct test	\$	80.00	-5

730

Labour Total: \$

2,470.00

Others

#### Other Description

No.	Qty		Price (SGD)	
		Rear portion		
1	10	Rear bumper clip &	\$ _65.00-	Šσ
2	10	Tailgate Inner Trim Board clips He	\$ 65.00	+
3	1	Reverse sensor 1 set	\$ 280.00	F.

30

Other Total: \$

410.00

GRAND TOTAL: \$

10.080.90

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Yours faithfully

Service Advisor

Suhalmi\* Thefrom some some "Alexand Proplace" rack

HP: 9189 2617 Email - aceautosolution@gmail.com

It subject to Shall up provid from the unarrow Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: District

Adrim Light +841.3701.2 4s 30/11/17. 1/5 2950

#### Ace Auto Solution

Registration number: 53228991M

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

INVOICE

To: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Invoice No: ACC-2015001

Invoice Date:

Vehicle No: SLS9864Y

Chasis No : W0LBE8EA4H8093563 Engine No: B1171457HRXX0895

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT SGD

No.	Qty.		Price (SGD)
1	.1	Rear Bumper	\$ 1,850.00
2	1	Rear Bumper Lower Moulding	\$ 480.00
3	1	RHR Bumper Reflector	\$ 120.00
4	1	Rear Bumper Absorber	\$ 111.00
5	1	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bar	\$ 437.00
6	1	Rear Bumper Centre Bracket	\$ 65.00
7	-1	Astra Lettering	\$ 75.00
8	1	ECO Lettering	\$ 65.00
9	1	Flex Lettering	\$ 65.00

Total: \$ 3,268.00

Less 10%: \$

326.80

Parts Total: \$

2,941.20

Labour

No.		Price	(SGD)
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts.	\$	250.00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area	\$	400.00
3	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$	30.00
4	To remove and refix reverse sensor and conduct test	\$	50.00

Labour Total: \$ 730.00

#### Other

No.			Price (SGD	2
1	10	Rear bumper clip	\$ 30	0.00

Other Total: \$ 30.00

Total: \$ 3,701.20

Less lump sum 20%: \$ 740.24

Grand Total: \$ 2,950.00

Yours Faithfully,

Suhaimi

Service Executive

Tel: 9189 2617 Fax:6844 5185

Email: aceautosolution@gmail.com

E&OE

ALL CHEQUE PAYMENTS SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO "ACE AUTO SOLUTION".

PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

Please check and finalize with me this invoice

# Letter of Demand

To: All Asia Punte Inverse Prela



Re: Accident involving my vehicle no. SCS9869  SLF 96384 on 29/1/1201 at 0810 HR  truthe punches p. hand & queensury shapping	S PM/AM along
1) I/We, the owner of vehicle no. Ω \$ 586 \$/  Line And Line  to act for me/us to recover damages sustained in from the third party driver and/or insurers. Clair	_("the workshop") the above accident
Vehicle Repair cost / Excess Vehicle Rental Fee for days @	\$ 2950.w
S per day	S
Loss of use for3 days @ \$	\$ 300.00
\$ per day	\$
Police search fee/police report fee/LTA search fees Others	\$ 2-32
Total:	\$ 3 255.35
Signature of vehicle owner 2	D
Name - Lie with Juni	nessed by :
Address: 29 WHAL Court Purk S. # 11-12, Spar 127647	Lumi
Tel: 81230877	

## Zayyer (LKKAuto)

From:

Zayyer (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 15 December, 2017 10:04 AM 'insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

To: Cc:

'Gan, Angiegeokling'; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

NON REPORTING -ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 9688H & SLS 9864Y AT/ ALONG

TRAFFIC JUNCTION IN FRONT OF QUEENSWAY SHPG CTR ON 24/11/2017

Your Ref: SLF 9688H

Our Ref: CC6/LCR17022860/Aza3

#### LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 9688H & SLS 9864Y AT/ ALONG TRAFFIC JUNCTION IN FRONT OF QUEENSWAY SHPG CTR ON 24/11/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

# We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG. The driver during the accident was LOU HWEE SENG @9385 6813.

Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AIG. Failure to report the accident may affect the standing of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report **immediately**, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Zayer | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2409, email: <u>zavver@lkkauto.coml</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

# Letter of Authorisation & Indeminity

At	traffic I	unction po	first o	& Gue	EN S MO	y Sh.	pping	(64	No
1.	I/We, the	owner of Auto Solution		sesq	g 6 47 he	reby	instruct	and	authorize
		ce repairs to the		Pending	the outc	ome of	F my/our	("the v	vorkshop"
	repair to my	our said vehicle.	ay you the	sum of \$_	_	being	refunda	ble dep	osit of th
2.	the conduct	rther authorized t as if the appoints of my/our clain o commence legal	nent is mad against th	e and instr e third par	uctions a rty driver	re give	n by me or his ins	us with	respect to
3.	You have n	ny/our full authori and/or his insurers	ity to instruc	t my/our s	solicitors	to nego	otiate a s	ettleme	nt with the
4.	Upon resol- amount of payment of the event th	ving my/our clair their professiona the balance of the at my/our claim of ements of my/our	m, you are I costs and e settlement or legal cos	disbursen sum on m	d to agre nent for ty/our bel aird party	ee with acting half dir	for me/i rectly into	us and o your a profess	to receive account. In ional costs
5.	I/we also he from the thi	ur behalf. ereby instruct and rd party all outsta and rental of subs	f authorise	you deduc	t directly	from	the clain	monie	s received
6.	In the event	that I/we am/are	required to	attend at n	y/our so	licitors	office or	to atter	nd court is
7.	In the even cannot be p by the third cost of repa respect, I/w	with my/our claim t that my/our claim roceeded with an party, I/we authorities and any othe we understand an	m against the d/or if any . rise you to r losses rec d accept the	ne third pa ludgement revert the overable t	or settle claim agander my	ment is ment is ainst m	s not hor sy/our ow olicy of	oured over insurance	or satisfied ers for the ce. In this
9.	If for whate repairs and/ pay less that your repair or to pay yo I/we shall ke	all be borne by meyer reasons, my/ or any other losse in the amount clai bill and survey fe in the difference in eep you informed in agreeing to pay	our insurers four insurers as recoverable med by you es and any of amount, as of any corr	s reject my le under the Live agree other expen- the case mespondence	y/our clai he policy he and un nises reaso nay be. es and/or	im for of insi- idertake onably	indemni urance or e to pay t incurred	ty for t make the full on my/	he cost of an offer to amount of our behalf
		Dated this	30	_ day of	IJ	20_/7			
ignatu	re of vehicle	owner_l	<				1		
		, wany Sun				Witn	essed by		
	5 7344 iny stamp, if a					5.	Heimi		
ddress	: 29 W	st Coad Par	k,						
		127647	4						
	812308	2.2							

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l. ACE AUTO SOLUTION ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$2,950.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$150.00 (Loss of Rental/ Use) \$\$ 5.35 (Disbursement), for vehicle no SLS 9864Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 24/11/2017 (accident date) along/at TRAFFIC JUNCTION IN FRONT OF QUEENWAY SHPG CTR (location) involving vehicle no/ SLF 9688H.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 30/11/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LUI WENG SUN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SLS 9864Y</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SLS 9864Y">SLS 9864Y</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_ O1 \_\_\_\_ (month) 20\_18 (year)

mg mg

Signed by appointed surveyor

"SIGNED WITHOUT PREJUDICE FOR ANY PERSONAL INJURY: CLAIM"

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

#### Ace Auto Solution

Registration number: 53228991M

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

INVOICE

To : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Vehicle No: SLS9864Y

Chasis No: W0LBE8EA4H8093563

Engine No: B1171457HRXX0895

Invoice No: ACC-17031

Invoice Date: 26/12/2017

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT SGD

No.

Description

Price (SGD)

1

Carry out lump sum repair on accident vehicle corresponding to supply of spare parts, labour and spray painting charges

2,950.00

Grand Total: \$ 2.950.00

Yours Faithful

Suhaimi

Service Executive

Tel: 9189 2617 Fax:6844 5185

Email: aceautosolution@gmail.com

E&OE

ALL CHEQUE PAYMENTS SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO "ACE AUTO SOLUTION". PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

27 Nov 2017 / 12:40:37

Receipt Date/Time: 27 Nov 2017 / 12:40:37

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171127-000841

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Resu As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLE9688H 24 Nov 2017/08:30:00		8 8	97.15	10.77
	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE DIE 170			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLF9688H	NOE PIE LID.			
	Enquiry Fee 20171127124002860684		5.00	0.35	5.35
		Sub-Total	5.00	0.35	5.35
		Total Before Rounding	5.00	0.35	5.35
		Rounding Difference			0.00
		Total Amount Payable			5.35
		Paid By			
		20171127124010690	Direct Debit: ef Debit (Internet		5.35
		Total			5.35
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			5.35
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

## THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRACE	KING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	01 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		30 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,950.00 Edit Estimater	\$\$2,950.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Detail	s	Documents	5haw All	
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DET	AILS	9500			[Created by a	djuster]	
Insured:		LCRF Pte Ltd	, Co. Reg. No.: 2	01624597K			10 C	
Main Claim	nant:	LUI WENG S	UN, ID: 573491	501				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SLS9864Y		Date of Lo	Date of Loss:		24/11/2017 08:00 - :59	
Claim Type	81	TP / 33053	TP / 3305367327SG		ver Note No.:	0999995033		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLF9688H	SLF9688H		Policy No. (Claimant):		5095046731	
				Excess:				
Repairer:		Ace Auto Sol	ution (kaki Bukit	) (HQ) 23 KAKI E	BUKIT AVE 4, #04-0	1 (SOUTH WING),	415933 Kaki Bukit -	
Handling 1	nsurer:		ific Insurance Pt .Gan@aig.com	e. Ltd. (Express	) - Tel: 65-6419-30	00 [Handled by	Gan, Angie-GL]	
Claimant's	Insurer:		e Insurance Co-c	perative Ltd (H	Q) - Tel:			
Adjuster:		12/12/2017		(HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [Handled	by ADRIAN LING	[Final Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
<ul> <li>AIG_SG</li> </ul>	(04/12/2017): P	O OI GIA REPOR	tT:					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟		1.8	View All Search	Tasks   Create N	ew Task   Complete	
Due Dat		Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Ass	igned By Co	mpleted On C	reated On Done	

### Claim Documents

\*SLS9864Y (3305367327SG) [SLF9688H] TP **LUI WENG SUN** Nov 24 2017 8:00AM [LCRF Pte Ltd] Ace Auto Solution (kaki Bukit)

c/Corresponde naized On iraft)  c/Images elabel/Reorder c/12/17 14:45	LKK Auto Co Third Party I LKK Auto Co General View Chassis Num General View General View General View General View General View General View General View General View	mber w w w	– Payment Brea	kdown	0	Thumbnail Edit  r page  Thumbnail Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	Print Print Print V
raft)  //Images elabel/Reorder //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45 //12/17 14:45	LKK Auto Co General View Chassis Num General View General View General View General View General View General View General View	Express Settlement - onsultants Pte Ltd (H w mber w w	– Payment Brea	kdown	3 pe	Edit  r page  Thumbnail  Load JPG  Load JPG  Load JPG	Print
*/Images elabel/Reorder 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45	LKK Auto Co General View Chassis Num General View General View General View General View General View General View General View	onsultants Pte Ltd (H w mber w w		KOOWII	3 pe	Thumbnail Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	Print
elabel/Reorder 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45	General View Chassis Num General View General View General View General View General View General View General View	w mber w w	IQ)		0 0 0	Thumbnail Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	Print
2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45	General View Chassis Num General View General View General View General View General View General View General View	w mber w w	IQ)		0	Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	Print
2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45	Chassis Num General View General View General View General View General View General View	mber w w w			0	Load JPG Load JPG	Ø
1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45	General View General View General View General View General View General View	w w			0	Load JPG	_
1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45	General View General View General View General View General View General View	w w			0	0.000	V
2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45	General View General View General View General View General View	w				Load JPG	
1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45	General View General View General View General View	w			0		V
1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45	General View General View General View	27				Load JPG	V
1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45 1/12/17 14:45	General View	w			0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45 2/12/17 14:45	General View				0	Load 3PG	8
/12/17 14:45 /12/17 14:45	General View	w			0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
/12/17 14:45	353.0001800.05053	100			0	Load JPG	V
	General View	N2			0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
114111 14143	General View				0	Load JPG	V
/12/17 14:45	General View					Load JPG	Z
a.vavvv.	Reinspection				0	Load 3PG	<b>✓</b>
/12/17 14:46		All and the second seco			0	Upotestie:	<b>₹</b>
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	CASS (MARK)				Load JPG	
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection				0	Load JPG	V
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo				(700) (100)	N
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo				Load JPG	⊻.
1/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo				Load JPG	V
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo			0	Load JPG	V
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo			0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo			0	Load JPG	V
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo			0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo			0	Load JPG	V
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo			0	Load JPG	V
/12/17 14:46	Reinspection	n Photo			0	Load JPG	Ø
entation					1 pe	r page 🔻	V
elabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd (H	Q)			Thumbnail	Print
/12/17 15:13	TP GIA REPO	ORT 1			0	Load PDF	
/12/17 15:13						Load PDF	
/12/17 15:13						Load PDF	
/01/18 16:44						No. of Contrast Contr	
	12/17 14:46 12/17 14:46 12/17 14:46 12/17 14:46 12/17 14:46 12/17 14:46 12/17 14:46 12/17 14:46 12/17 14:46 12/17 15:13 12/17 15:13	12/17 14:46   Reinspectio   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPITED   TP GI	12/17 14:46   Reinspection Photo   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 1   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 2   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   10/18 16:44   TP AMENDED GIA   12/17 15:45   TP GIA REPORT 3   10/18 16:44   TP AMENDED GIA   12/17 15:45   TP GIA REPORT GIA   12/17 15:45   TP GIA REPORT GIA   12/17 15:45   TP GIA REPORT GIA   12/17 15:45   TP AMENDED GIA	12/17 14:46   Reinspection Photo   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 1   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 2   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   10/18 16:44   TP AMENDED GIA   12/17 15:46   TP AMENDED GIA   TP AMENDED GIA   12/17 15:46   TP AM	12/17 14:46   Reinspection Photo   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 1   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 2   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   12/17 15:14   TP AMENDED GIA   12/18 16:44   TP AMENDED GIA	12/17 14:46   Reinspection Photo   3   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 1   3   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 2   3   12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   3   12/17 15:14   TP AMENDED GIA   3   12/17 15:14   3   12/17 15:15   3   12/17 15:14   3   12/17 15:15   3   12/17 15:1	12/17 14:46   Reinspection Photo   3   Load JPG     12/17 14:46   Reinspection Photo   4   Load JPG     12/17 14:46   Reinspection Photo   5   Load JPG     12/17 14:46   Reinspection Photo   6   Load JPG     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 1   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 2   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:13   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:14   TP AMENDED GIA   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:15   TP GIA REPORT 3   6   Load PDF     12/17 15:16   TP AMENDED GIA   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:16   TP AMENDED GIA   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:17   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:18   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultants Pte Ltd (PDF     12/17 15:19   TP GIA REPORT 3   Consultant

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

6	15/01/18 11:47	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	15/01/18 11:47	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	15/01/18 11:47	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	15/01/18 11:47	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/12/17 12:48	OI GIA report	6	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	. ^	
	~	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

N(	OTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURVEYOR
	er 1. bes		~	O CHILL P		~ .	SOUTH

TEA	M		

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLF9688H (Insd ve	h)	Model:	OPEL ASTRA 999CC HB (A)
	SLS9864Y (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	24/11/2017			
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [ ] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	10,080.90	
Final Repair Cost		S	2,950.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	150.00	3.00 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	5.35	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m:	: 5	3,105.35	
pelow)	kshop GIA Registere		Agreed Liability	X ] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	(%) bility to be filled only fo	or chain (		ity (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	wn		
Ace Auto Solu		211.1	: \$	3,105.3
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		15 Jan 2018	
LKK Auto C	Same desired Day 1 and		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR17022860/AZA3Q2

Date:

15/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995033

Claimant Vehicle SLS9864Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SLF9688H

No: Date of Loss:

24/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3305367327SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLS9864Y** 

Make & Model:

OPEL ASTRA, 999cc HB (A)

Engine No:

B1171457HRXX0895

Reg. Date:

13/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

W0LBE8EA4H8093563

Colour. Engine Capacity:

999 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

2545 km

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,610.90	2,971.20	4,639.70	60.96
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,470.00	730.00	1,740.00	70.45
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,080.90	3,701.20	6,379.70	63.29
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,950.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,080.90	2,950.00	7,130.90	70.74
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	5.35		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/11/2017

Date Inspected:

30/11/2017 Inspected At:

Ace Auto Solution (kaki Bukit) (HQ) 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #04-01 (SOUTH

WING)

Singapore 415933

3,105.35

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: ZAY YER LYNN

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,850.00 FL	*1,850.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER MOULDING	Deformed	480.00 FL	*480.00 FL
4	1		*LHR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*LHR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER ABSORBER	Cracked	111.00 FL	*111.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	Bent	437.00 FL	*437.00 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE LATCH	Not Necessary	420.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR TAILGATE STRIKER	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR END PANEL	Not Necessary	953.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR END PANEL TRIM	Not Necessary	150.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	Cracked	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
13	1		*LHR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	75.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*RHR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	75.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*TAILGATE CONTROL SENSOR	Not Necessary	190.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Repair	2,500.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*ASTRA LETTERING	Necessary	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
18	1		*ECO LETTERING	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
19	1		*FLEX LETTERING	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
20	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*-FL
21	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	*30.00 FS
22	10		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	65.00 FS	*-FS
23	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	280.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	inchise	part S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,411.00	3,298.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	800.10	326.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,610.90	2,971.20

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ,TO PANEL BEATING ,RESHAPE ,STRAIGHTEN ,ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS	New	1,200.00	250.00
2	CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,000.00	400.00
3	TO CONDUCT ANTI RUST UNDER CARRIAGE TUFF COAT	New	80.00	0.00
4	TO TRANSFER PARTS FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW TAILGATE	New	80.00	0.00
5	TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS , RECONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR	New	30.00	30.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND CONDUCT TEST	New	80.00	50.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,470.00	730.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >